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Date Start Event Name Location Notes
Wed 11/26/2014 7:30 pm VBBB @ Norwell Norwell High School L (CLHS 55 - NHS 63)
Fri 12/05/2014 7:45 pm VBBB v. Carroll - Hall of Fame Game Worship Conference Center

Main Gym
L (CLHS 38 - CHS 57)

Fri 12/12/2014 8:00 pm VBBB @ Bishop Dwenger Bishop Dwenger High School L (CLHS 69 - BDHS 74 OT)
Fri 12/19/2014 8:00 pm VBBB v. Bishop Luers Main Gym W (CLHS 57 - BLHS 47)
Sat 12/20/2014 7:00 pm VBBB @ Lakewood Park Christian Lakewood Park Christian School W (CLHS 79 - LPCS 36)
Tue 12/23/2014 TBD VBBB @ SAC Tournament v. Wayne Wayne High School W (CLHS 73 - WHS 62)
Fri 12/26/2014 TBD VBBB @ SAC Tournament v. North Side Wayne High School L (CLHS 48 - NSHS 59)
Sat 12/27/2014 TBD VBBB @ SAC Tournament Wayne High School
Fri 01/02/2015 7:45 pm VBBB vs. Huntington North Main Gym L (CLHS 70 - HNHS 72 OT)
Sat 01/03/2015 7:30 pm VBBB @ Leo Leo Junior/Senior High School L (CLHS 56 - LHS 59)
Fri 01/09/2015 7:45 pm VBBB @ South Side South Side High School L (CLHS 70 - SSHS 82)
Sat 01/10/2015 7:30 pm VBBB @ Blackhawk Christian Blackhawk Christian School L (CLHS 56 - BCHS 65)
Fri 01/16/2015 7:45 pm VBBB v. North Side Main Gym L (CLHS 40 - NSHS 67)
Fri 01/23/2015 7:45 pm VBBB v. Snider Main Gym L (CLHS 43 - SHS 59)
Fri 01/30/2015 7:45 pm VBBB @ Wayne Wayne High School W (CLHS 54 - WHS 48)
Sat 01/31/2015 7:45 pm VBBB v. Canterbury Main Gym W (CLHS 74 - CHS 64)
Fri 02/06/2015 7:45 pm VBBB @ Northrop Northrop High School L (CLHS 43 - NHS 48)
Thu 02/12/2015 7:30 pm VBBB vs. Angola Main Gym W (CLHS 51 - AHS 45)
Sat 02/14/2015 1:45 pm VBBB v. Homestead Main Gym L (CLHS 51 - HHS 89)
Tue 02/17/2015 7:45 pm VBBB @ DeKalb Dekalb High School
Thu 02/19/2015 7:30 pm VBBB @ New Haven New Haven High School
Fri 02/20/2015 7:45 pm VBBB v. Heritage Main Gym
Fri 02/27/2015 7:45 pm VBBB v. Columbia City Main Gym
Tue 03/03/2015 TBD VBBB @ Sectional UNKNOWN
Wed 03/04/2015 6:00 pm VBBB @ Sectional vs. Garrett Garrett High School
Fri 03/06/2015 7:30 pm VBBB @ Sectional Garrett High School
Sat 03/07/2015 7:30 pm VBBB @ Sectional Garrett High School
Sat 03/14/2015 TBD VBBB @ Regional UNKNOWN
Sat 03/21/2015 TBD VBBB @ Semi-State UNKNOWN
Sat 03/28/2015 TBD VBBB @ State UNKNOWN


